
Agent Key Contacts

We’re Here For Life®
www.NorthAmericanCompany.com

525 W Van Buren | Chicago IL 60607

SALES SUPPORT

Phone: 800-800-3656

Ext.: 10411

Fax: 701-433-6591

salessupport@nacolah.com 

•	 �Product information

•	 �Illustrations

•	 �Marketing material

NEW BUSINESS

Amber:	� 855-714-4502 
Fax: 855-714-4507 
amber@sfgmembers.com 

Amethyst:	� 855-714-4510 
Fax: 855-714-4503 
amethyst@sfgmembers.com

Emerald:	� 800-669-9100 
Fax: 800-951-9430 
emerald@sfgmembers.com 

Opal:	� 855-704-4781 
Fax: 855-704-4780 
opal@sfgmembers.com

Ruby:	� 866-606-2943 
Fax: 800-978-7959 
ruby@sfgmembers.com 

Sapphire:	� 855-288-8149 
Fax: 855-288-8150 
sapphire@sfgmembers.com

Topaz:	� 855-714-4508 
Fax: 855-714-4511 
topaz@sfgmembers.com 

Turquoise:	� 855-714-4506 
Fax: 855-714-4509 
turquoise@sfgmembers.com

CONTRACTING

Phone: 866-322-7068

Fax: 866-322-7072

nacontracting@sfgmembers.com

•	 ��Questions on contracting 
applications

•	 �Agent change of record requests

•	 �Errors & omissions

COMMISSIONS

Phone: 877-872-0757

Ext.: 32170

Fax: 877-595-8256

nalifecommissions@sfgmembers.com

•	 ��Questions on commissions

��Debt Questions: �866-322-7068, 
Opt. 2

CLAIMS & BENEFITS

Phone: 877-880-6367

Fax: 877-586-0249

•	 �Filing a claim

•	 �Annuitization quote

•	 �Beneficiary change

•	 �Matured contracts

ADVERTISING REVIEW

productfiling@nacolah.com

•	 ��Obtain review/approval for your 
advertising

CLIENT COMMUNICATIONS

Phone: 877-872-0757

Policy Owners Ext.: 32146

Agents Ext.: 32140

Fax: 605-335-3621

clientcommunications@nacolah.com

•	 ��Questions on in-force policies

•	 ��Policy values

•	 ��Partial withdrawal/ 
full surrender request

Administrative Office
One Sammons Plaza 
Sioux Falls, SD 57193

North American Contracting
4350 Westown Parkway 
West Des Moines, IA 50266

www.NorthAmericanCompany.com
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